
-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc.14.7.0-rc.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp.14.7.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

3000 6000 9000
ppb

3000 6000 9000
ppb

800 0 800
ppb

200 0 200
ppb

0.6630 0.8315 1.0000 1.2542 1.5084
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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7.91 17.34 26.77 36.20 45.63
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0.6958 0.8479 1.0000 1.2186 1.4371
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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0.0000 0.1138 0.2276 0.3413 0.4551
ppb

0.0000 0.1138 0.2276 0.3413 0.4551
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0.008 0.000 0.008
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0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.509 0.755 1.000 1.482 1.964
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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0.04 4.82 9.61 14.39 19.18
ppb

0.04 4.82 9.61 14.39 19.18
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0.6901 0.8450 1.0000 1.2246 1.4491
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Oct2019)
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